
Борг

512 223,21

424 837,91

73,58

1 180,77

785,64

386,36

326,23

786,27

349,08

1 142,60

816,33

1 562,27

1 180,77

153,98

1 180,67

393,59

787,18

4 763,95

393,59

1 970,44

391,58

391,77

393,59

293,65

15 097,97

1 276,20

380,77

787,18

787,18

453,34

786,77

393,59

3 356,69

1 180,77

786,45

778,28

1 180,77

373,95

787,18

15 743,27

6 420,71

393,59

787,18

1 160,70

808,78

3 607,75

362,35

1 967,95

1 962,65

Камінський Юрій Іванович

Качан Наталія Володимирівна

Качмар Оксана Володимирівна

Звежинська Оксана Михайлівна

Іваненко Наталія Миколаївна

Ілик Галина Миронівна

Задорожна Руслана Йосипівна

Заплотинська Олена Борисівна

Дякович Мирослава Михайлівна

Долинська Мар'яна Євгенівна

Дуда Світлана Богданівна

Дерев'янко Лідія Миколаївна

Дида Іван Михайлович

Давидова Наталія Іванівна

Данилович Оксана Степанівна

Гусак Роман Тадейович

Гринишин Леся Богданівна

Грошева Тетяна Михайлівна

Голубенко Ольга Іванівна

Глод Андрій Русланович

Голдрич Людмила Анатоліївна

Голубенко Надія Іванівна

Герилів Марія Романівна

Гивель Галина Миколаївна

Гірник Ігор Андрійович

Гаврилова Віра Андріївна

Вовк Тарас Ростиславович

Вус Василь Володимирович

Гавдяк Лілія Богданівна

Гавінська Мирослава Іванівна

Вишинська Ольга Мар'янівна

Вишневська Наталія Степанівна

Віблий Любомир Зеновійович

Візняк Ольга Омелянівна

Антонів Марта Романівна

Васьків Любов Мирославівна

Величко Наталія Ярославівна (Галанюк) 

Бораковська Оксана Ярославівна

Бородін Юрій Юрійович

Білінський Ігор Іванович

Біляк Оксана Ярославівна

Відділення НПУ в Львівській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Алєксєєв Валентин Анатолійович

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.06.2020р.

Береська Наталія Ярославівна

Безега Оксана Ігорівна

Бекиш Віра Орестівна

Береська Лариса Григорівна

Андріїв Мар'яна Василівна



341,20

0,50

1 940,27

9 130,64

811,27

336,08

458,95

15 247,85

1 967,95

393,59

789,15

17 731,83

1 180,46

2 661,95

1 050,54

229,20

4 712,71

1 967,90

665,02

3 606,67

370,93

360,00

11 483,97

304,17

393,59

393,59

393,59

2 520,58

11 679,09

4 054,45

863,95

739,65

16 212,09

787,18

2 363,95

53,27

393,59

0,03

15 671,37

0,02

3 780,77

551,06

1 902,20

17 731,83

1 937,65

1 347,17

441,73

9 863,93

766,83

839,97

16 417,01Міханошин Михайло Вікторович

Мицак Юлія Романівна

Миронович Алла Іванівна

Мисник Ореста Олегівна

Михайлик Юрій Володимирович

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Мельник Оксана Євгенівна

Мельничук Леся Григорівна

Матіяш Іван Антонович 

Матолич-Обрізко Галина Степанівна

Матвєєва Юлія Володимирівна

Марко Лариса Володимирівна

Мартинишин Галина Романівна

Максьонова Галина Валеріївна

Малетич Оксана Ярославівна

Мазур Оксана Ярославівна

Майхер Олена Любомирівна

Макаревич Ігор Володимирович

Максимів Людмила Данилівна

Лукащук Надія Олександрівна

Лозинська Юліана Василівна

Лойко Олександр Іванович

Лойко Сергій Олександрович

Леськів Галина Михайлівна

Ложовська Йоанна Євгенівна

Лозинська Ірина Петрівна

Лозинська Оксана Михайлівна

Лаганяк Руслана Іванівна

Лаганяк Тетяна Іллівна

Левченко Людмила Гордіївна

Легеда Микола Миколайович

Кульчицький Андрій Іванович

Кульчицький Юрій Ярославович

Курило Надія Йосифівна 

Кривіцька Маріанна Анатоліївна

Кубара Олександра Степанівна

Куйбіда-Кришкевич Христина Василівна

Коцюбинський Андрій Володимирович

Коцюруба Лариса Ярославівна

Косаняк Світлана Степанівна

Косаревич Оксана Олегівна

Комарницька Оксана Йосифівна

Копистянський Юрій Романович

Кодлубай Наталія Павлівна

Колодій Ольга Ярославівна

Коваль Ольга Миколаївна 

Ковальчук Ігор Тарасович

Кіселичник Ірина Миронівна

Кісера Ірина Миколаївна

Кваснікевич Леся Ігорівна

Кекіс Галина Степанівна



393,59

4 402,20

1 180,77

787,16

1 921,83

6 140,95

2 012,63

576,75

5,78

393,59

7 623,27

11 410,64

787,18

2 588,26

15 438,77

150,14

392,77

780,77

663,27

0,02

787,18

471,95

1 169,77

787,18

11 478,22

737,78

91,68

1 480,09

787,18

393,59

28,95

3 358,95

767,99

133,20

140,43

1 180,77

2 063,27

787,18

10 455,77

1 967,95

309,77

2 071,70

393,59

3 358,95

2 315,70

13 063,99

1 968,05

787,18

392,90

393,59

97,32Фірман Борис Ілліч

Тхір Наталія Петрівна

Філатова Анастасія Олександрівна

Тимків Інеса Миколаївна

Тимофеєв Олександр Володимирович 

Тишківська Роксоляна Іванівна

Тепла Мар’яна Юріївна

Тертична Елеонора Віталіївна

Тертична Наталія Іллівна

Тибель Юрій Ігорович

Стадник Галина Ігорівна (Спариняк)

Степчук Ірина Степанівна

Слиш Любомир Теодорович

Сліпенький Любомир Романович

Сосновська Орися Ярославівна

Спариняк Любов Володимирівна

Сиротяк Михайло Романович

Скречко Марія Михайлівна

Скрипченко Анжела Дмитрівна

Сивак Микола Іванович

Семак Тетяна Миколаївна

Руда Світлана Василівна 

Савицька Тетяна Орестівна

Ринажевська Олена Володимирівна

Радзієвська Ольга Віталіївна

Полінкевич Ірина Зіновіївна

Попович Галина Іванівна

Пилюх Галина Романівна

Подубінська Роксолана Богданівна

Петруняк Ірина Володимирівна

Паук Андрій Ярославович

Петелька Ігор Васильович

Петрів Віолета Янівна

Паньків Галина Осипівна

Орач Христина Ігорівна

Нор Надія Миколаївна

Огоновська-Данильчук Ольга Володимирівна

Окіс Ірина Степанівна

Олефір Олександр Григорович

Олефір Роман Васильович

Нестерівська Наталія Петрівна

Німак Марія Орестівна

Моргун Олександр Сергійович

Москалик Леся Петрівна 

Муха Марія Теодозіївна

Навальковська Мирослава Миколаївна

Моісєєва Ольга Ярославівна

Молокус Богдан Володимирович

Момот Марія Олександрівна

Монастирська Мирослава Мирославівна

Міханошин Олена Ігорівна (Бочан) 



8 125,20

640,95

7 180,77

1 180,77

787,18

135,95

1 182,78

786,65

90,67

3 358,95

5 180,18

786,20

1 180,77

0,07

393,59

393,59

392,63

67 836,26

359,94

165,38

985,26

1 229,83

586,44

6 699,08

983,96

423,68

196,75

3 473,02

56,08

171,02

6 699,08

7 505,02

392,94

1 505,64

196,35

1 105,94

747,68

4 938,84

2 201,16

0,70

3 739,94

196,80

393,60

1 450,01

2 139,45

393,60

5 695,92

152,88

984,00

1 111,97

787,12

Чериба Златослава Василівна-ДНК

Шаравара Валентина Василівна ДНК

Шевців Оксана Григорівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Сюма Тетяна Сергіївна 

Спільник Зоряна Володимирівна- ДНК 3 

ЛьвівськаСтанкевич Вікторія Мирославівна-ДНк 3 

ЛьвівськаСтефанишин Марія Володимирівна-ДНК 

Стеців Марія Романівна-ДНК

Сулима Надія-Наталія Богданівна - ДНК 1 

Львівська

Підгірняк Наталія Степанівна-ДНК

Поливка Василь Іванович- ДНК Турківська

Прокопенко Лариса Олександрівна-ДНК

Сапелюк Мар'яна Орестівна-ДНК

Мішенчук Яна Володимирівна-ДНК

Павлишин Олена Петрівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Палажій Галина Василівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Парфенюк Олександр Володимирович-ДНК 

Бурська

Матусек Віктор Володимирович-ДНК

Медведюк Зоя Степанівна

Мельник Галина Ярославівна ДНК

Кропельницька Наталія Іванівна-ДНК

Кутельмах Олена Федорівна-ДНК 1 Львівська

Каменцева Марія Олегівна ДНК 

Киричук Вікторія Василівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Кірілова Тетяна Миколаївна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Галань Ольга Ярославівна-ДНК

Горонна Іванна Степанівна-ДНК 6 Львівська

Гуділіна Ірина Іванівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Гусар Лілія Володимирівна - ДНК 1 Львівська

Заєць Микола Володимирович-ДНК

Зворецька Леся Петрівна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Бичківська Олена Миколаївна-архів

Бобеляк Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

ДНК

Якимів Леся Станіславівна

Якібчук Оксана Богданівна

Яксманицький Роман Степанович

Юхимович Мар'яна Леонтіївна

Юзефів Олег Богданович

Шмагара Світлана Петрівна

Шміліховська Ірина Анатоліївна 

Шаравара Оксана Романівна

Шайда Світлана Степанівна

Чернова Поліна Дмитрівна

Чичерська Ліліана Олександрівна

Цікало Олена Андріївна 

Цьолковська Ірина Степанівна

Чемерис Галина Ярославівна

Хоронжак Ольга Романівна

Цибко Алла Борисівна 

Фуртак Валентин Іванович



7 725,58

806,08

1 635,52

19 549,04

3 149,25

7 548,25

5 674,31

1 438,44

1 738,79

512 223,21

Соколюк Неля Володимирівна

Якубець Тетяна Ярославівна-ДНК ДЕКРЕТ

Разом розгорнуте

Левицький Артем Вікторович 

Романенко Любов Петрівна

Ярошенко Жанна Станіславівна-ДНК 4 

ЛьвівськаЯсинська Ніна Миколаївна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Припинили діяльність

Дяків Вікторія Володимирівна

Яблонська Оксана Володимирівна-ДНК 

Бібрська
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